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Barandarian, Cecilia Management Analyst 760-435-3385 cbarandarian@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Davalos, Sara Housing Specialist 760-435-3380 sdavalos@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Gastelum, Valentina Housing Technician 760-435-3390 vgastelum@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Hanifin, Angie Housing Program Manager 760-435-3363 ahanifin@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Henderson,  Elddy Housing  Specialist 760-435-3381 ehenderson@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Hess, Jackie Accounting Technician 760-435-3370 jhess@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Lozano, Patricia Housing Specialist (Spanish Speakers) 760-435-3383 plozano@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Machado, Keysa Supervising Housing Specialist 760-435-3367 kmachado@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Manley, David Division Manager 760-435-3945 dmanley@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Pierce, Margery Neighborhood Services Director 760-435-3360 mpierce@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Reyes, Mirna Housing Specialist 760-435-3391 mreyes@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Rivera, George Administrative Secretary 760-435-5049 grivera@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Soto, Susana Housing Technician 760-435-3934 ssoto@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Stryker, Ray Housing Specialist 760-435-3392 rstryker@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Tarver, Rene Housing Specialist/FSS Coordinator 760-435-3378 rtarver@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Thurston, Wanda Senior Management Analyst 760-435-3372 wthurston@ci.oceanside.ca.us  

Tutera, Barbara Housing Specialist 760-435-3389 btutera@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Westerman, Miranda Office Specialist 760-435-3323 mwesterman@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Yanez, Maria Management Analyst 760-435-3393 myanez@ci.oceanside.ca.us 
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